
Target Rifle Geelong 50 Metre Championship 2009

Squad 1 

Bay Grade Cat Competitor 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total

1 Bench 0

2 Bench 0

3 Bench B Brenda Girdlestone 95 97 100 96 97 97 582

4 Bench A J Michael Walker 99 99 98 99 100 100 595

5 Bench B J Matt DeCicco 99 94 100 99 98 98 588

6 Bench A V Joe Clarke 98 94 100 100 99 99 590

7 Bench A J Brittany Peirce 99 99 100 99 100 98 595

8 Bench C Daniel Peters 96 97 98 97 97 95 580

9 Bench 0

10 Bench A Brian Forth 100 98 100 100 100 99 597

11 Bench B V Bill Knight 99 95 97 100 100 100 591

12 Bench 0

13 Bench 0

14 Bench D J Luke McKenzie-McHaig 74 92 106 102 94 93 561

15 Bench B J Jay DeCicco 98 97 99 88 90 100 572

16 Bench C V Stan Head 99 96 98 99 96 94 582

17 Bench A V Ken Hutchinson 100 100 100 100 100 99 599

18 Bench B V David Homewood 94 95 99 98 96 100 582

19 C V Wal Penberthy 94 93 93 90 97 93 560

20 0

21 0

22 D Tony Nudl 85 95 92 91 91 92 546

23 B Max Bolwell 94 96 96 96 91 88 561

24 D Dianne Robertson 90 93 89 93 93 87 545

25 0

26 B V John McKenzie 95 96 96 94 95 96 572

27 C V Kevin Corneliusen 91 92 95 93 95 96 562

28 D V Graham Blake 89 81 91 90 89 95 535

29 B V Peter Kelly 94 97 97 95 94 95 572

30 0

31 D J Casey Rolf 87 86 88 86 84 92 523

32 B Shaun Pierce 93 98 96 98 96 95 576

33 A Glenn Keogh 99 98 98 95 100 98 588

34 C Darren Niclson 95 98 93 97 95 96 574

35 C Ian Milton 92 95 100 93 95 97 572

36 C Karyn Homewood 89 89 95 97 93 92 555

37 0

38 0

39 0



Target Rifle Geelong 50 Metre Championship 2009

Squad 2 

Bay Grade Cat Competitor 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total

1 Bench A V Peggy Ritchie 99 100 100 99 99 97 594

2 Bench C V Colin Wearne 96 99 97 99 99 98 588

3 Bench C V Maureen Rochow 98 96 96 93 95 92 570

4 Bench 0

5 Bench C Ian Milton 100 100 99 98 97 99 593

6 Bench 0

7 Bench C V Ray Rochow 94 93 97 95 97 94 570

8 Bench 0

9 Bench A Shaun Pierce 100 100 100 100 99 99 598

10 Bench A J Chloe Romanoff 98 99 100 99 99 99 594

11 Bench A V Kieth Perkins 97 99 95 99 98 96 584

12 Bench A V Graham Bickerdyke 100 100 98 100 99 99 596

13 Bench C V Kevin Corneliusen 97 93 95 93 94 98 570

14 Bench B David Ball 100 99 100 98 99 99 595

15 Bench B V Val McCready 93 95 97 93 95 96 569

16 Bench 0

17 Bench A V Richard Lightfoot 98 97 100 99 98 97 589

18 Bench B V Martin Lee 94 96 96 96 95 95 572

19 B Ken Hart 97 99 98 98 100 97 589

20 0

21 B V Peter Males 92 95 93 94 94 96 564

22 0

23 D Michael Jorgensen 93 93 85 94 94 93 552

24 B J John Hart 96 99 96 96 94 98 579

25 0

26 A Greg Tomorad 97 96 97 97 93 98 578

27 0

28 B Rob Richards 97 93 93 96 95 94 568

29 0

30 D J Michael Walker 52 61 20 13 3 0 149

31 B Dean Romanoff 98 95 98 95 97 96 579

32 D Carolyn Stanford 82 84 90 91 82 84 513

33 0

34 0

35 D S/J Blake Jorgensen 89 87 78 83 82 84 503

36 0

37 0

38 D V David Homewood 94 89 94 89 89 91 546

39 0



Target Rifle Geelong 50 Metre Championship 2009

Squad 3 

Bay Grade Cat Competitor 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total

1 Bench A V Charlie Floyd 99 100 100 98 100 98 595

2 Bench 0

3 Bench 0

4 Bench 0

5 Bench 0

6 Bench 0

7 Bench A Max Bolwell 96 98 99 94 99 98 584

8 Bench 0

9 Bench 0

10 Bench 0

11 Bench C J Casey Rolfe 95 95 91 91 91 90 553

12 Bench 0

13 Bench 0

14 Bench B J Andrew Ball 99 98 97 98 99 98 589

15 Bench C V Reg McCready 95 91 96 97 95 93 567

16 Bench 0

17 Bench C V Graham Blake 96 93 95 96 97 94 571

18 Bench 0

19 0

20 0

21 0

22 0

23 B Chris Slevin 94 97 98 92 93 92 566

24 B Klaus Von Zum Hof 88 92 92 93 93 96 554

25 0

26 0

27 0

28 0

29 C Bianca Waldron 95 96 95 95 95 97 573

30 0

31 D J Luke McKenzie-McHaig 63 63 74 84 81 88 453

32 0

33 0

34 0

35 0

36 0

37 0

38 0

39 0



Target Rifle Geelong 50 Metre Championship 2009

Overall Prone

Grade Cat Competitor 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total

1 B Ken Hart 97 99 98 98 100 97 589

2 A Glenn Keogh 99 98 98 95 100 98 588

3 B J John Hart 96 99 96 96 94 98 579

4 B Dean Romanoff 98 95 98 95 97 96 579

5 A Greg Tomorad 97 96 97 97 93 98 578

6 B Shaun Pierce 93 98 96 98 96 95 576

7 C Darren Niclson 95 98 93 97 95 96 574

8 C Bianca Waldron 95 96 95 95 95 97 573

9 C Ian Milton 92 95 100 93 95 97 572

10 B V John McKenzie 95 96 96 94 95 96 572

11 B V Peter Kelly 94 97 97 95 94 95 572

12 B Rob Richards 97 93 93 96 95 94 568

13 B Chris Slevin 94 97 98 92 93 92 566

14 B V Peter Males 92 95 93 94 94 96 564

15 C V Kevin Corneliusen 91 92 95 93 95 96 562

16 B Max Bolwell 94 96 96 96 91 88 561

17 C V Wal Penberthy 94 93 93 90 97 93 560

18 C Karyn Homewood 89 89 95 97 93 92 555

19 B Klaus Von Zum Hof 88 92 92 93 93 96 554

20 D Michael Jorgensen 93 93 85 94 94 93 552

21 D Tony Nudl 85 95 92 91 91 92 546

22 D V David Homewood 94 89 94 89 89 91 546

23 D Dianne Robertson 90 93 89 93 93 87 545

24 D V Graham Blake 89 81 91 90 89 95 535

25 D J Casey Rolf 87 86 88 86 84 92 523

26 D Carolyn Stanford 82 84 90 91 82 84 513

27 D S/J Blake Jorgensen 89 87 78 83 82 84 503

28 D J Luke McKenzie-McHaig 63 63 74 84 81 88 453

29 D J Michael Walker 52 61 20 13 3 0 149



Target Rifle Geelong 50 Metre Championship 2009

Overall Benchrest

Grade Cat Competitor 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total

1 A V Ken Hutchinson 100 100 100 100 100 99 599

2 A Shaun Pierce 100 100 100 100 99 99 598

3 A Brian Forth 100 98 100 100 100 99 597

4 A V Graham Bickerdyke 100 100 98 100 99 99 596

5 A J Michael Walker 99 99 98 99 100 100 595

6 B David Ball 100 99 100 98 99 99 595

7 A J Brittany Peirce 99 99 100 99 100 98 595

8 A V Charlie Floyd 99 100 100 98 100 98 595

9 A J Chloe Romanoff 98 99 100 99 99 99 594

10 A V Peggy Ritchie 99 100 100 99 99 97 594

11 C Ian Milton 100 100 99 98 97 99 593

12 B V Bill Knight 99 95 97 100 100 100 591

13 A V Joe Clarke 98 94 100 100 99 99 590

14 B J Andrew Ball 99 98 97 98 99 98 589

15 A V Richard Lightfoot 98 97 100 99 98 97 589

16 C V Colin Wearne 96 99 97 99 99 98 588

17 B J Matt DeCicco 99 94 100 99 98 98 588

18 A Max Bolwell 96 98 99 94 99 98 584

19 A V Kieth Perkins 97 99 95 99 98 96 584

20 B V David Homewood 94 95 99 98 96 100 582

21 B Brenda Girdlestone 95 97 100 96 97 97 582

22 C V Stan Head 99 96 98 99 96 94 582

23 C Daniel Peters 96 97 98 97 97 95 580

24 B J Jay DeCicco 98 97 99 88 90 100 572

25 B V Martin Lee 94 96 96 96 95 95 572

26 C V Graham Blake 96 93 95 96 97 94 571

27 C V Kevin Corneliusen 97 93 95 93 94 98 570

28 C V Ray Rochow 94 93 97 95 97 94 570

29 C V Maureen Rochow 98 96 96 93 95 92 570

30 B V Val McCready 93 95 97 93 95 96 569

31 C V Reg McCready 95 91 96 97 95 93 567

32 D J Luke McKenzie-McHaig 74 92 106 102 94 93 561

33 C J Casey Rolfe 95 95 91 91 91 90 553


